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2022 Monthly Sales Report

Unit: NT$ thousands

The Same Period YoY Change Accumulative The Same Period YoY Change

Month Monthly Last Year (Percentage) Sales (2022) Last Year (Percentage)
Jan. 525,829 509,847 3.13% 525,829 509,847 3.13%
Feb. 486,284 598,972 -18.81% 1,012,113 1,108,819 -8.72%
Mar. 491,847 634,431 -22.47% 1,503,960 1,743,250 -13.73%
Apr. 476,766 590,966 -19.32% 1,980,726 2,334,216 -15.14%
May. 444,289 603,948 -26.44% 2,425,015 2,938,164 -17.46%
Jun. 593,308 693,415 -14.44% 3,018,322 3,631,579 -16.89%
Jul. 563,873 737,931 -23.59% 3,582,195 4,369,510 -18.02%
Aug. 521,635 647,465 -19.43% 4,103,829 5,016,975 -18.20%
Sep. 502,544 614,490 -18.22% 4,606,374 5,631,465 -18.20%
Otc. 497,959 630,540 -21.03% 5,104,332 6,262,005 -18.49%
Nov. 454,014 611,965 -25.81% 5,558,346 6,373,970 -19.14%
Dec. 516,059 641,204 -19.52% 6,074,405 7,515,174 -19.17%

Information offered above 1s unaudited figures.




